Nome
Auta Melo de Lima
Catarina Passos Bernardo
Lydia Grasseschi de Lion
Teonila Maria dos Santos
Maria Amelia de Oliveira
Sebastiana Braga Pereira

Nascimento
17/09/1925
05/07//1925
24/01/1924
08/01/1926
26/02/1924
17/12/1923

Cidade
Sao Paulo
Pindamonhangaba
Sao Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
Séo Paulo
Aguas de Szo Pedro

Estado
SP
SP
SP
RJ
SP
SP



